Langham Village Survey - "Comment Box" Themes

Number of
No Themes People %
commenting
1|"Affordable Housing" required 15 10%
2|Proof of "Demand" 2 1%
3|No "Facilities" / Promises not kept 7 5%
4|Area of Outstanding Natutal Beauty 17 12%
5|Development inevitable 1%
6|Proposed number of Houses "too many" 8 6%
7 |Lack of benefit to the Village 1%
8|Already too many holiday/second homes 6 4%
9|Highways Issues 26 18%
10|Issues with the Survey Questions 13 9%
11|Maintain "Green spaces” 3 2%
12|Survey process (Electoral Reg / Numbering) 7 5%
13|Gaurantees not possible / unenforceable 2 1%
14|Good opportunity for the Village 4 3%
15/Non-compliance with NNDC criteria/plans 4 3%
16|Speed of "Development" / LPC Process 4 3%
17|Infastructure required i.e. utilities 10 7%
18|"Langham has done its bit" with previous developments 5 3%
19|Maintain as agricultural land 1 1%

Note, 144 Survey returns




